
WOR WES RD 4 MAMBLE GNCC - FULL RESULTS ADULTS  AND JUNIORS - CLASS AND OVERALL
Position  Number  Name  # Laps  Penalty
EXPERT     

    
1 2  GETHIN HUMPHREYS 6  02:29:33
2 819  DOUG LOTE 6  02:29:48
3 80  LUKE SMITH 6  02:30:25
4 813  ALEX WEST 6  02:33:46
5 818  DEREK BAWN 6  02:39:28
6 817  DEAN SMITH 6  02:43:58
7 99  SCOTT HARRIS 6  02:46:50
8 84  GEORGE STANLEY 6  02:49:08
9 883  TIM WOODHOUSE 5  02:31:13

10 147  MORGAN JAMES 4  01:50:02
11 112  SION JONES 1  00:30:55
12 822  NILES REID 1  00:31:03

CLUBMAN     
    

1 139  COLBY MOORCROFT 6  02:44:11
2 26  JAMES ELVIN 6  02:46:53
3 47  CAMERON GAMES 6  02:49:26
4 17  GEORGE CLARKE 6  02:53:42
5 805  CHARLIE LANGSTON 6  02:53:43
6 595  JOEL TETT 6  02:56:12
7 803  BEN GWYTHER 5  02:30:32



8 105  OLI HARLEY 5  02:30:45
9 802  ASH JENKINS 5  02:38:07

10 810  JAKE WRIGHT 5  02:40:18
11 64  JOE WELLS 5  02:42:55
12 808  GARETH PEREGRINE 5  02:50:37
13 596  ELIZABETH TETT 5  02:51:17
14 806  CHARLIE SAMPSON 5  02:51:46
15 807  CRAIG WHITEHOUSE 5  02:54:20

OVER 40 A     
    

1 880  ANDY EDWARDS 6  02:39:56
2 475  CHRIS TETT 6  02:44:21
3 94  LEE HARGREAVES 6  02:44:58
4 275  RYAN PATRICK 6  02:45:28
5 3  ANTHONY FOULKES 6  02:51:04
6 146  WILL LLOYD 6  02:51:41
7 774  CEFYN GAMES 6  02:52:31
8 856  NEIL CROSTON 6  02:52:35
9 854  JUSTIN BOLTON 6  02:53:17

10 860  TITUS BLACKWELL 5  02:33:02
11 857  PHIL WALDRON 5  02:33:21
12 855  LEE RAMSEY 5  02:35:39
13 600  MATT JAMES 5  02:36:35
14 361  NEIL HACKETT 5  02:41:41

OVER 40 B     
    

1 867  MARK MEALHAM 6  02:53:30
2 868  NEIL LEWIS 5  02:33:07
3 950  STEPHAN PARRY 5  02:33:35
4 555  DAVID HEWITT 5  02:33:53
5 865  KIERAN JORDAN 5  02:34:53
6 758  DAVID FLYNN 5  02:38:53
7 48  NEIL CORBISHLEY 5  02:46:40



8 14  DES COWLEY 5  02:50:46
9 10  DAVE MCLACHLAN 5  02:50:47

10 37  GRAHAM HOWARD 5  02:52:24
11 869  SAM BAKER 4  02:59:56
12 496  JAMES KEEP 4  03:10:44
13 863  JASON SULLIVAN 2  01:22:03

OVER 30     
    

1 848  LEE KELLY 6  02:43:35
2 43  JAMIE LUTAS 6  02:52:20
3 849  LOUIS WOODROW 6  02:57:16
4 847  JORDAN HALLIDAY 5  02:33:51
5 843  ANDREW SHENTON 5  02:37:25
6 845  HUW WILLIAMS 5  02:39:21
7 86  DAN FAULKENER 5  02:43:12
8 374  DAVID CLAY 5  02:49:49
9 853  WAYNE BRENNAN 5  02:51:12

10 851  STEVE BLACKBURN 4  02:23:58
11 44  BEN JOHNSON 4  02:51:21
12 1  ROWLAND MORRIS 3  01:21:25
13 510  WINSTON ALDER HOWE 3  03:06:13
14 850  NICK MANGER 2  01:01:14
15 844  DANIEL BLACKBURN 1  00:50:24

OVER 50     
    

1 81  CHRIS WAGSTAFF 5  02:21:55
2 879  PETER BOLTON 5  02:30:02
3 148  RICHARD MANSER 4  02:01:48
4 495  CHRIS ROSE 4  02:04:08
5 50  STEVE CLARKE 4  02:05:41
6 918  RICHARD SQUIRRELL 4  02:05:59
7 873  GERAINT ROGERS 4  02:07:12
8 877  MIKE FOX 4  02:12:17



9 503  STEVE STRUTT 4  02:18:08
10 55  DAVID LYMER 4  02:21:05
11 884  WAYNE WHITEHOUSE 4  02:30:07
12 872  DAVE BARNES 4  02:34:08
13 920  JAMES TRAFFORD 3  02:01:22
14 878  PAUL HUGHES 3  02:15:49

OVER 57     
    

1 887  PAUL CROWNSHAW 4  02:01:41
2 885  GRAHAM M REID 4  02:05:31
3 15  DUNCAN HUMPREYS 4  02:09:00
4 135  MARTIN WALKER 4  02:09:17
5 191  SIMON HALLWORTH 4  02:11:21
6 890  ROB SEWELL 4  02:11:54
7 925  JIM FITZSIMONS 4  02:19:52
8 142  ADAM SAVAGE 4  02:21:21
9 714  JOHN CITRINE 4  02:23:08

10 891  ROBERT  RUMLEY 4  02:23:26
11 888  PHILL HANDSCOME 4  02:33:30
12 23  GUY STANDRING 4  02:40:00
13 828  JOHN MCLEOD 3  01:42:45
14 889  RICHARD BARNES 3  02:03:44
15 345  WILL DAWSON 3  02:14:52

SPORTSMAN     
    

1 22  DANIEL HARGREAVES 6  02:55:25
2 100  RYAN GRIFFITHS 6  02:57:45
3 792  CHRIS TOMPKINS 6  02:58:42
4 28  MARK DUKE 5  02:30:40
5 913  SIMON JONES 5  02:32:14
6 266  NATHAN LEWIS 5  02:32:33
7 903  JOSHUA ALLCOCK 5  02:34:59
8 906  LUDOVIT LUCAN 5  02:42:08



9 904  LEON PEMBERTON 5  02:42:21
10 914  TOM ABRAM 5  02:43:28
11 907  MATT HOOPER 5  02:46:25
12 910  RICHARD CLARK 5  02:47:40
13 911  RILEY BRIDGEWATER 5  02:49:22
14 930  JASON CARTER 5  02:54:36
15 196  TOMMY ADAMS 5  02:56:46
16 908  NATHAN DUDLEY 5  02:58:09
17 341  JOHN DOBBING 5  03:01:26
18 895  CHRIS CANNON 4  02:18:51
19 353  JOE KITCHIN 4  02:29:52
20 5  DANIEL LAWLEY 4  02:29:55
21 901  GLEN JEPSON 4  02:35:13
22 951  JASON WILSON 3  01:56:10 DNF
23 110  LEWIS CHAMBERLAIN 2  01:16:36 DNF
24 897  CHRISTIAN HEYDON 2  01:18:43 DNF
25 666  DAVID HEYDON 2  01:22:36 DNF
26 667  THOMAS MIDWINTER 2  02:30:13

YOUTH ADULT 13-16     
    

1 74  ARCHIE JORDAN 5  02:45:06
2 307  ALFIE RHYS LEWIS 5  02:47:50
3 103  JAKE TANSLEY 5  03:06:01
4 881  EWAN EDWARDS 1  00:37:42

NOVICE     
    

1 837  MARK RUSHTON 5  02:54:29
2 827  CARWYN JONES 5  03:00:02
3 13  SCOTT CAREY 5  03:00:41
4 404  JAMES CARGILL 5  03:04:08
5 919  CHRIS LLOYD 5  03:09:01
6 420  CALLUM TAI HOGAN 4  02:17:29
7 248  CONOR LAHIFF 4  02:29:36



8 513  JACK STRUTT 4  02:31:31
9 829  CHRIS MARTIN 4  02:31:43

10 832  JAKE HUMPHREYS 4  02:32:30
11 839  NEIL CANNON 4  02:33:41
12 836  LEWI CURRAN 4  02:45:24
13 840  RYAN QUINN 4  02:46:43
14 835  KYLE CHILLERY 4  02:58:48
15 830  DAVID JAMES COLDHAM 3  02:29:58
16 51  KAI BENNETT-HERBERT 3  02:59:05
17 451  TOBY MANN 2  01:22:52
18 140  KARL BATES 2  02:30:28

65cc     
    

1 41  AARON JONES 11  01:34:52
2 33  RHYS EVANS 10  01:37:17
3 30  JAMIE PATRICK 10  01:38:48
4 882  LEWIS EDWARDS 9  01:35:27
5 147  JAMES ATTARD 9  01:39:26
6 112  RILEY PATTERSON 9  01:41:56
7 8  CARTER SPENDLOVE 7  01:42:36

85cc S/W     
    

1 45  JAMES GITTINS JONES 12  01:38:23
2 2  SONNY IRELAND 11  01:32:33
3 210  BAILEY HOLMES 11  01:32:52
4 78  CHARLIE GEORGE WALTERS 11  01:34:09
5 807  CURTIS MEALHAM 11  01:35:39
6 230  ZACH MARSHAL 11  01:36:24
7 71  SELBIE CRUMP 11  01:36:56
8 666  ALFIE DAWSON 11  01:37:40
9 22  LOGAN MCARDLE 11  01:39:00

10 66  LIAM DOBBING 11  01:39:28



11 5  COBY MORRIS 10  01:39:45
12 805  BILLY LUKEMAN 9  01:37:26
13 50  MASON MCARDLE 9  01:38:55
14 1  HARRY JORDAN 7  01:00:43
15 121  LEON CARTHY 4  00:46:01

85cc B/W (max 14)     
    

1 199  JAYDEN JONES 13  01:31:35
2 9  ALBIE OCONNELL 13  01:35:48
3 257  HARVEY RIDGE 12  01:35:02
4 3  LUKE IRELAND 12  01:39:08
5 801  JAKE CORBISHLEY 10  01:39:39
6 589  HARRY HEALY 9  01:37:07

125-150cc (max 14)     
    

1 6  ALED OWEN 12  01:33:25
2 13  CIARAN CHEESEMAN 12  01:37:20
3 10  CONNER REDMAN 12  01:37:57
4 91  MILLIE CRUMP 11  01:36:31

Position  Number  Class  Name  # Laps  Penalty
1 2  EXPERT  GETHIN HUMPHREYS 6  02:29:33
2 819  EXPERT  DOUG LOTE 6  02:29:48
3 80  EXPERT  LUKE SMITH 6  02:30:25
4 813  EXPERT  ALEX WEST 6  02:33:46
5 818  EXPERT  DEREK BAWN 6  02:39:28
6 880  OVER 40 A  ANDY EDWARDS 6  02:39:56
7 848  OVER 30  LEE KELLY 6  02:43:35
8 817  EXPERT  DEAN SMITH 6  02:43:58
9 139  CLUBMAN  COLBY MOORCROFT 6  02:44:11

10 475  OVER 40 A  CHRIS TETT 6  02:44:21
11 94  OVER 40 A  LEE HARGREAVES 6  02:44:58
12 275  OVER 40 A  RYAN PATRICK 6  02:45:28



13 99  EXPERT  SCOTT HARRIS 6  02:46:50
14 26  CLUBMAN  JAMES ELVIN 6  02:46:53
15 84  EXPERT  GEORGE STANLEY 6  02:49:08
16 47  CLUBMAN  CAMERON GAMES 6  02:49:26
17 3  OVER 40 A  ANTHONY FOULKES 6  02:51:04
18 146  OVER 40 A  WILL LLOYD 6  02:51:41
19 43  OVER 30  JAMIE LUTAS 6  02:52:20
20 774  OVER 40 A  CEFYN GAMES 6  02:52:31
21 856  OVER 40 A  NEIL CROSTON 6  02:52:35
22 854  OVER 40 A  JUSTIN BOLTON 6  02:53:17
23 867  OVER 40 B  MARK MEALHAM 6  02:53:30
24 17  CLUBMAN  GEORGE CLARKE 6  02:53:42
25 805  CLUBMAN  CHARLIE LANGSTON 6  02:53:43
26 22  SPORTSMAN  DANIEL HARGREAVES 6  02:55:25
27 595  CLUBMAN  JOEL TETT 6  02:56:12
28 849  OVER 30  LOUIS WOODROW 6  02:57:16
29 100  SPORTSMAN  RYAN GRIFFITHS 6  02:57:45
30 792  SPORTSMAN  CHRIS TOMPKINS 6  02:58:42
31 81  OVER 50  CHRIS WAGSTAFF 5  02:21:55
32 879  OVER 50  PETER BOLTON 5  02:30:02
33 803  CLUBMAN  BEN GWYTHER 5  02:30:32
34 28  SPORTSMAN  MARK DUKE 5  02:30:40
35 105  CLUBMAN  OLI HARLEY 5  02:30:45
36 883  EXPERT  TIM WOODHOUSE 5  02:31:13
37 913  SPORTSMAN  SIMON JONES 5  02:32:14
38 266  SPORTSMAN  NATHAN LEWIS 5  02:32:33
39 860  OVER 40 A  TITUS BLACKWELL 5  02:33:02
40 868  OVER 40 B  NEIL LEWIS 5  02:33:07
41 857  OVER 40 A  PHIL WALDRON 5  02:33:21
42 950  OVER 40 B  STEPHAN PARRY 5  02:33:35
43 847  OVER 30  JORDAN HALLIDAY 5  02:33:51
44 555  OVER 40 B  DAVID HEWITT 5  02:33:53
45 865  OVER 40 B  KIERAN JORDAN 5  02:34:53



46 903  SPORTSMAN  JOSHUA ALLCOCK 5  02:34:59
47 855  OVER 40 A  LEE RAMSEY 5  02:35:39
48 600  OVER 40 A  MATT JAMES 5  02:36:35
49 843  OVER 30  ANDREW SHENTON 5  02:37:25
50 802  CLUBMAN  ASH JENKINS 5  02:38:07
51 758  OVER 40 B  DAVID FLYNN 5  02:38:53
52 845  OVER 30  HUW WILLIAMS 5  02:39:21
53 810  CLUBMAN  JAKE WRIGHT 5  02:40:18
54 361  OVER 40 A  NEIL HACKETT 5  02:41:41
55 906  SPORTSMAN  LUDOVIT LUCAN 5  02:42:08
56 904  SPORTSMAN  LEON PEMBERTON 5  02:42:21
57 64  CLUBMAN  JOE WELLS 5  02:42:55
58 86  OVER 30  DAN FAULKENER 5  02:43:12
59 914  SPORTSMAN  TOM ABRAM 5  02:43:28
60 74  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  ARCHIE JORDAN 5  02:45:06
61 907  SPORTSMAN  MATT HOOPER 5  02:46:25
62 48  OVER 40 B  NEIL CORBISHLEY 5  02:46:40
63 910  SPORTSMAN  RICHARD CLARK 5  02:47:40
64 307  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  ALFIE RHYS LEWIS 5  02:47:50
65 911  SPORTSMAN  RILEY BRIDGEWATER 5  02:49:22
66 374  OVER 30  DAVID CLAY 5  02:49:49
67 808  CLUBMAN  GARETH PEREGRINE 5  02:50:37
68 14  OVER 40 B  DES COWLEY 5  02:50:46
69 10  OVER 40 B  DAVE MCLACHLAN 5  02:50:47
70 853  OVER 30  WAYNE BRENNAN 5  02:51:12
71 596  CLUBMAN  ELIZABETH TETT 5  02:51:17
72 806  CLUBMAN  CHARLIE SAMPSON 5  02:51:46
73 37  OVER 40 B  GRAHAM HOWARD 5  02:52:24
74 807  CLUBMAN  CRAIG WHITEHOUSE 5  02:54:20
75 837  NOVICE  MARK RUSHTON 5  02:54:29
76 930  SPORTSMAN  JASON CARTER 5  02:54:36
77 196  SPORTSMAN  TOMMY ADAMS 5  02:56:46
78 908  SPORTSMAN  NATHAN DUDLEY 5  02:58:09



79 827  NOVICE  CARWYN JONES 5  03:00:02
80 13  NOVICE  SCOTT CAREY 5  03:00:41
81 341  SPORTSMAN  JOHN DOBBING 5  03:01:26
82 404  NOVICE  JAMES CARGILL 5  03:04:08
83 103  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  JAKE TANSLEY 5  03:06:01
84 919  NOVICE  CHRIS LLOYD 5  03:09:01
85 147  EXPERT  MORGAN JAMES 4  01:50:02
86 887  OVER 57  PAUL CROWNSHAW 4  02:01:41
87 148  OVER 50  RICHARD MANSER 4  02:01:48
88 495  OVER 50  CHRIS ROSE 4  02:04:08
89 885  OVER 57  GRAHAM M REID 4  02:05:31
90 50  OVER 50  STEVE CLARKE 4  02:05:41
91 918  OVER 50  RICHARD SQUIRRELL 4  02:05:59
92 873  OVER 50  GERAINT ROGERS 4  02:07:12
93 15  OVER 57  DUNCAN HUMPREYS 4  02:09:00
94 135  OVER 57  MARTIN WALKER 4  02:09:17
95 191  OVER 57  SIMON HALLWORTH 4  02:11:21
96 890  OVER 57  ROB SEWELL 4  02:11:54
97 877  OVER 50  MIKE FOX 4  02:12:17
98 420  NOVICE  CALLUM TAI HOGAN 4  02:17:29
99 503  OVER 50  STEVE STRUTT 4  02:18:08

100 895  SPORTSMAN  CHRIS CANNON 4  02:18:51
101 925  OVER 57  JIM FITZSIMONS 4  02:19:52
102 55  OVER 50  DAVID LYMER 4  02:21:05
103 142  OVER 57  ADAM SAVAGE 4  02:21:21
104 714  OVER 57  JOHN CITRINE 4  02:23:08
105 891  OVER 57  ROBERT  RUMLEY 4  02:23:26
106 851  OVER 30  STEVE BLACKBURN 4  02:23:58
107 248  NOVICE  CONOR LAHIFF 4  02:29:36
108 353  SPORTSMAN  JOE KITCHIN 4  02:29:52
109 5  SPORTSMAN  DANIEL LAWLEY 4  02:29:55
110 884  OVER 50  WAYNE WHITEHOUSE 4  02:30:07
111 513  NOVICE  JACK STRUTT 4  02:31:31



112 829  NOVICE  CHRIS MARTIN 4  02:31:43
113 832  NOVICE  JAKE HUMPHREYS 4  02:32:30
114 888  OVER 57  PHILL HANDSCOME 4  02:33:30
115 839  NOVICE  NEIL CANNON 4  02:33:41
116 872  OVER 50  DAVE BARNES 4  02:34:08
117 901  SPORTSMAN  GLEN JEPSON 4  02:35:13
118 23  OVER 57  GUY STANDRING 4  02:40:00
119 836  NOVICE  LEWI CURRAN 4  02:45:24
120 840  NOVICE  RYAN QUINN 4  02:46:43
121 44  OVER 30  BEN JOHNSON 4  02:51:21
122 835  NOVICE  KYLE CHILLERY 4  02:58:48
123 869  OVER 40 B  SAM BAKER 4  02:59:56
124 496  OVER 40 B  JAMES KEEP 4  03:10:44
126 828  OVER 57  JOHN MCLEOD 3  01:42:45
127 951  SPORTSMAN  JASON WILSON 3  01:56:10
128 920  OVER 50  JAMES TRAFFORD 3  02:01:22
129 889  OVER 57  RICHARD BARNES 3  02:03:44
130 345  OVER 57  WILL DAWSON 3  02:14:52
131 878  OVER 50  PAUL HUGHES 3  02:15:49
132 830  NOVICE  DAVID JAMES COLDHAM 3  02:29:58
133 51  NOVICE  KAI BENNETT-HERBERT 3  02:59:05
134 510  OVER 30  WINSTON ALDER HOWE 3  03:06:13

Position  Number  Class  Name  # Laps  Penalty
1 199  85cc B/W (max 14)  JAYDEN JONES 13  01:31:35
2 9  85cc B/W (max 14)  ALBIE OCONNELL 13  01:35:48
3 6  125-150cc (max 14)  ALED OWEN 12  01:33:25
4 257  85cc B/W (max 14)  HARVEY RIDGE 12  01:35:02
5 13  125-150cc (max 14)  CIARAN CHEESEMAN 12  01:37:20
6 10  125-150cc (max 14)  CONNER REDMAN 12  01:37:57
7 45  85cc S/W  JAMES GITTINS JONES 12  01:38:23
8 3  85cc B/W (max 14)  LUKE IRELAND 12  01:39:08
9 2  85cc S/W  SONNY IRELAND 11  01:32:33



10 210  85cc S/W  BAILEY HOLMES 11  01:32:52
11 78  85cc S/W  CHARLIE GEORGE WALTERS 11  01:34:09
12 41  65cc  AARON JONES 11  01:34:52
13 807  85cc S/W  CURTIS MEALHAM 11  01:35:39
14 230  85cc S/W  ZACH MARSHAL 11  01:36:24
15 91  125-150cc (max 14)  MILLIE CRUMP 11  01:36:31
16 71  85cc S/W  SELBIE CRUMP 11  01:36:56
17 666  85cc S/W  ALFIE DAWSON 11  01:37:40
18 22  85cc S/W  LOGAN MCARDLE 11  01:39:00
19 66  85cc S/W  LIAM DOBBING 11  01:39:28
20 33  65cc  RHYS EVANS 10  01:37:17
21 30  65cc  JAMIE PATRICK 10  01:38:48
22 801  85cc B/W (max 14)  JAKE CORBISHLEY 10  01:39:39
23 5  85cc S/W  COBY MORRIS 10  01:39:45
24 882  65cc  LEWIS EDWARDS 9  01:35:27
25 589  85cc B/W (max 14)  HARRY HEALY 9  01:37:07
26 805  85cc S/W  BILLY LUKEMAN 9  01:37:26
27 50  85cc S/W  MASON MCARDLE 9  01:38:55
28 147  65cc  JAMES ATTARD 9  01:39:26
29 112  65cc  RILEY PATTERSON 9  01:41:56
30 1  85cc S/W  HARRY JORDAN 7  01:00:43
31 8  65cc  CARTER SPENDLOVE 7  01:42:36


